
To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

11 Night Iceland & Ireland

Ship Celebrity Cruises Celebrity Silhouette
Date Thursday, 6 June 2024
Duration 11 nights

From Rotterdam - Netherlands to Rotterdam - Netherlands
Prices from £92 per person per day

PRICES

Inside From

£1166 PP

Outside From

£1009 PP

Balcony From

£1223 PP

Suite From

£5036 PP

DAY-BY-DAY

Thu 06/06/2024 Rotterdam - Netherlands Embark, Depart: 17:00

Fri 07/06/2024 At Sea

Sat 08/06/2024 At Sea

Sun 09/06/2024 Akureyri - Iceland Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 20:00

Mon 10/06/2024 Isafjordur - Iceland Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 19:00

Tue 11/06/2024 Reykjavik - Iceland Arrive: 07:00, Depart: 23:59

Wed 12/06/2024 At Sea

Thu 13/06/2024 At Sea

Fri 14/06/2024 Belfast - Northern Ireland Arrive: 09:00, Depart: 18:30

Sat 15/06/2024 Waterford(Dunmore E.)Ireland Arrive: 08:00, Depart: 18:00

Sun 16/06/2024 At Sea

Mon 17/06/2024 Rotterdam - Netherlands Arrive: 05:00, Disembark

CATEGORIES

Cruise Only

Deluxe Veranda (DV) £1694  (HS) £7910

Prime Inside (I1) £1166 Inside (I2) £1166

 (IS) £2690 Prime Ocean View (O1) £1245

Ocean View (O2) £1245 AquaClass Sky Suite (AS) £5446

Sunset Sky Suite (SS) £5241 Prime Veranda (V1) £1614



To book please call: 0208 248 2355

To book please call: 0208 248 2355

Categories continued ...

Veranda (V2) £1572 Veranda Partial View (V3) £1572

Ocean view Stateroom - guarantee (co (Y) £1009 Concierge stateroom - guarantee (XC) £1223

Suite - guarantee (W) £5036 Sunset Veranda Stateroom (SV) £1976

Celebrity Concierge Stateroom (C2) £1572 Celebrity Concierge Stateroom (C1) £1572

Aqua Class Stateroom (A2) £2229 Aqua Class Stateroom (A1) £2347

Sky Suite (S1) £5036 Celebrity Suite (CS) £7088

Prices are per person assuming double occupancy and include taxes and fees


